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Heat 7 STD & GT/GTS 66-90, Trans Am
Result Race 1

Pos Nbr Cls

PIC

Name
Entrant

Car
City / Club

Gap

Anderstorp Race Festival 2024

24 - 25 August 2024
Scandinavian Raceway - 4025mtr.

Total time
hmsec Km/h

Fastest

time

Km/Zh

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

29 T27/32

88 T17/22

66 T17/22

105T14/19

84 T16/21

44 114/19

47 T14/19

87 T16/21

33 T124/29

57 T14/19

26 T13/18

185 TA/O

96 T15/20

43 T14/19

83 T16/21

Mads Leth Sgrensen
Jonas Bengtsson

Scuderia Falkenberg

Jari Konola
Shooting Star
Josef Viktorsson
Arvid Viktorsson
Conny Ljungfeldt

Ljungfeldt Motorsport

Gunnar Arestav

O oy Gummi Racing

Lars Weigl

Tomas Hall

Emil Loveryd

Melwin Nilsson

Michael Duna

Christian Nordal

Mikael Ling

Tomas Johansson

Datsun 240Z
Saeby
HMS - DK

ChevroletCorvette L88
Danderyd
Falkenbergs MK

P lymouth Barracuda
Ingard
RHK

Opel Kadett B
Eksjo
RHK

Opel GT
Eksjo
RHK

Ford Escort RS 1600
Ekerd
KAK

Ford Escort RS 1600
Bandhagen
Stockholms BK

Porsche 911 S/T
Stockholm
KAK

Ford Escort RS 1600
Falkenberg
Falkenbergs MK

Volvo 142
Goteborg
SVKG

Ford Escort TC
Tomelilla
Hyllinge MS

Chevrolet Camaro
Link6ping
SHRA Mantorp

Ford Mustang
Brejning
HMS - DK

Opel AsconaA19 SR
Sddertilje

SSK

Porsche 911 S/T

Sigtuna
RHK

-- 10 laps --

0569

1250

7222

10.925

11.496

43.681

48.116

48.570

51.763

1:06.131

1:18404

1:21.368

1:21674

1:31.042

18:42925 12903

18:43.494

128 97

18:44.175

128 .89

18:50.147

128.21

18:53.850

127.79

18:54421

127.73

19:26.606

124 20

19:31.041

123.73

19:31.495

12368

19:34.688

123 .35

19:49.056

121 .86

20:01.329

12061

20:04.293

120.31

20:04.599

120.28

20:13967 119.36

1:51.280

1:49506

1:49.356

1:51.117

1:50.170

1:51.930

1:53.996

1:55.268

1:54953

1:56.045

1:57.229

1:56.379

1:58.064

1:58505

1:58.112

130.21

132 .32

132 .50

130 .40

13152

129 46

127 .11

125.71

126 .05

124 87

123 60

124 51

122.73

122 .27

122 68

Fastest time: 1:49.356 inlap 9 by nbr. 66 : Jai Konola (Plymouth Barracuda)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Domare

Patrik Astréom

Tavlingsledare

Carry Martensson

Tidtagningschef

Hans Branalt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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Heat 7 STD & GT/GTS 66-90, Trans Am

Result Race 1

SVENSK N
BILSPORT

Anderstorp Race Festival 2024

24 - 25 August 2024

Scandinavian Raceway - 4025mtr.

Name Car Total time Fastest
Pos Nbr Cls PIC Entrant City / Club Gap hmsec Km/h time Km/Zh 1In
16 28 T14/19 6 Kenneth Nilsson Volvo 142 1:34737 20:17662 118.99 2:00031 120.72 6
Amotfors
SMK Eda
17 142T714/19 7 Mathias Gustavsson Volvo 142 1:35481 20:18406 118.92 1:59881 12087 6
Kode
Tjorns MF
18 41 T114/19 8 Kjell Gustavsson Volvo 142 1:36.347 20:19272 11884 1:59500 12126 9
Skarhamn
Tjorns MF
19 45 7T714/19 9 Johan Gustavsson Volvo 142 1:49.192 20:32.117 117.60 2:01451 11931 4
Skarhamn
Tjorns MF
20 68 T15/20 2 Max Lindblom Chevrolet Camaro 1:51.464 20:34389 117.38 1:59.112 12165 8
Karlstad
Karlskoga MF
21 81 T16/21 4 Fredrik S Hermelin Volvo P1800 E -- 9laps -- 18:51.882 11521 2:01977 11879 4
Tranas
RHK
22 17 713/28 2 Anders Nordqvist BMW1600-2 5854 18:57.736 114 .62 2:01575 119.19 7
Svedala
Svedala MK
23 69 3/38/4: 1 Wille Kellerson Opel Corsa GSI 1:30.172 20:22.054 106.71 2:12097 10969 7
Simrishamn
Tomelilla MK
24 56 T14/19 10 Claes Hanstrom Volvo 142 -- 8laps -- 20:29.250 9430 2:28900 9731 2
Atvidaberg
Ostgdta SK
|Not Classified Classification limit (70% of 10 Laps) = 7 Laps
DNC 85 4/39/4« Michael Sundin Mazda RX7 -- 6laps -- 11:34.885 12511 1:52532 128.76 4
Viken
MK Scandia
DNC 75 T15/20 Johan Stenqvist Ford Mustang Boss 302 -- 3laps -- 6:57243 104 18 2:02183 11859 2
Rosersberg
RHK
Besttime summary
Fastest
Nbr Name / Team name Car Class Laptime In Speed
84  Arvid Viktorsson Opel GT iT16/21 ¢ 1:50.170 2 13152 kph
29 Mads Leth Sgrensen Datsun 240Z iT27/32} 1:51.280 8 130.21 kph
26  Melwin Nilsson Ford Escort TC T13/18¢( 1:57.229 6 12360 kph
105 JosefViktorsson Opel Kadett B T14/19<( 1:51.117 7 13040 kph
96 Christian Nordal Ford Mustang T15/20¢( 1:58.064 9 122.73 kph
185 Michael Dund Chevrolet Camaro TA/O 1:56.379 5 12451 kph
33 Tomas Hall Ford Escort RS 1600 :T24/29t 1:54953 4 126.05 kph
69 Wille Kellerson Opel Corsa GSI 13/38/43 2:12.097 7 109.69 kph
85 Michael Sundin Mazda RX7 14/39/44 1:52532 4 128.76 kph
66 Jan Konola Ply mouth Barracuda iT17/22¢( 1:49.356 9 13250 kph

Fastest time: 1:49.356 inlap 9 by nbr. 66 : Jai Konola (Plymouth Barracuda)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppot AB

Publication-time

Domare

Patrik Astréom

Tavlingsledare

Tidtagningschef

Carry Martensson Hans Brénalt
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Results remain provisional pendng technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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